— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 14/06/2024
MVP000034 - RAMA DENTAL CLINIC
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
15/02/2022 IN SA2100350278 10804 JINU GEORGE 4,150.00 0.00 4,150.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
30/03/2022 IN SA2100412069 43497 AMRITHA 700.00 0.00 4,850.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)
04/04/2022 IN SA2200004744 1004423 ALPHIA 700.00 0.00 5,550.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-12
05/04/2022 IN SA2200005612 1005227 ROSNA 5,533.00 0.00 11,083.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
.. WDIE-33,34,3536
07/04/2022 RC 6001172 3011 0.00 11,083.00 0.00
Cash Amount Received
08/04/2022 IN SA2200010982 1010174 BEENA 9,682.00 0.00 9,682.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-11,12,13,14,15,16,21

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010465 1009690 SOUMYA 1,406.00 0.00 11,088.00
405 ACRYLIC TOOTH 1 UNIT
ORTHODONTIC-14,24 , 308
HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010348 1009582 SHAJU 6,709.04 0.00 17,797.04
267c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE ABOVE 10
TEETH DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-

12/04/2022 N SA2200015415 1014302 OMANA 3,321.00 0.00 10,030.04
271b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE READDING
ADDITIONAL TOOTH-13,14,16 ,
271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE READDING
PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-12

16/04/2022 IN SA2200020599 1019370 GIBI 4,150.00 0.00 14,180.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-14,15,16 .

18/04/2022 RC 3027 6004687 20599 0.00 4,150.00 10,030.04

Cash Amount Received

18/04/2022 RC 3026 6004595 15415 0.00 3,321.00 6,709.04
Cash Amount Received

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022915 1021649 SHAJU 4,827.04 0.00 11,536.08
269c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE COMPLETE
DENTURE U/L DIRECT
DELIVERY-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 22,23,24,25,26,27
18/04/2022 RT 1009582 11000131 Based On A/R Invoices 1009582. 0.00 6,709.04 4,827.04
25/04/2022 RC 6007693 22915 0.00 4,827.00 0.04
Cash Amount Received
27/04/2022 IN SA2200036021 1035893 SONY 616.00 0.00 616.04
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-41
28/04/2022 IN SA2200037323 1037178 SNEHA JOYAL 2,968.00 0.00 3,584.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

29/04/2022 IN SA2200039286 1039124 2,418.96 0.00 6,003.00
285b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L
ACRYLISING-31,32,33,34,35,36,37,
41,42,43,44,45,46,47 , 285a.
ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L

TEETH
SETTING-31,32,33,34,35,36,41,42,
384546
30/04/2022 N SA2200040947 1040808 JOSLI 4,150.00 0.00 10,153.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-3546,47 .
30/04/2022 IN SA2200040382 1040212 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 700.00 0.00 10,853.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
30/04/2022 RC 3048 6011106 40382,39286 0.00 3,119.00 7,734.00
Cash Amount Received
30/04/2022 RC 3047 6010402 37323 0.00 2,968.00 4,766.00
Cash Amount Received
02/05/2022 RC 3050 6011164 40947 0.00 4,150.00 616.00
Cash Amount Received
03/05/2022 IN SA2200043697 1043574 ALFIN SIJU 1,383.00 0.00 1,999.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
03/05/2022 IN SA2200044426 1044299 NOMY 4,150.00 0.00 6,149.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WIDIEASAG,A7 .
04/05/2022 IN SA2200045884 1045737 AKHIL 3,920.00 0.00 10,069.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-36,46 ..
05/05/2022 RC 5104 6013021 36021,45884 0.00 4,536.00 5,533.00
Cash Amount Received
05/05/2022 RC 5103 6013019 47461,47464 0.00 3,931.00 1,602.00
Cash Amount Received
05/05/2022 IN SA2200047461 1047302 TINTU BIJOY 1,971.00 0.00 3,573.00
61 PMMA(CAD/CAM PROVISIONAL
o TEMPYA4ASAGAT .
05/05/2022 IN SA2200047464 1047305 CHRISTAFER BIJOY 1,960.00 0.00 5,533.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-36 .
06/05/2022 RC 5107 6013296 44426 0.00 4,150.00 1,383.00
Cash Amount Received
13/05/2022 IN SA2200058482 1058304 SURESH 1,383.00 0.00 2,766.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
13/05/2022 IN SA2200059427 1059236 SHARANYA 700.00 0.00 3,466.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
14/05/2022 RC 5117 6017078 43697,59427,58482 0.00 3,466.00 0.00
Cash Amount Received
20/05/2022 IN SA2200068525 1068340 SINI 2,464.00 0.00 2,464.00
36a. DENTCARE MAGNA
o W[ODIE26,27 .
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072071 1071907 SINI 280.00 0.00 2,744.00

64 SELF CURE
ACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)-13,21

25/05/2022 IN SA2200075203 1074962 RAMESH 1,383.00 0.00 4,127.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37

25/05/2022 IN SA2200075425 1075166 LISSI 1,383.00 0.00 5,510.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13

25/05/2022 IN SA2200076033 1075759 RAJESWARI 5,533.00 0.00 11,043.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-4445,46,47 .

28/05/2022 RC 5135 6022499 75203,76033 0.00 6,916.00 4,127.00

Cash Amount Received

29/05/2022 IN SA2200081532 1081354 ROSILY 2,766.00 0.00 6,893.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

31/05/2022 IN SA2200083469 1083334 UBAISE 1,383.00 0.00 8,276.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

04/06/2022 RC 5147 6025346 BILL DETAILS IN SLIP 0.00 4,127.00 4,149.00
Cash Amount Received

04/06/2022 IN SA2200090506 1090358 CINI BINU 3,326.00 0.00 7,475.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE- , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093297 1093144 SINDHU 2,766.00 0.00 10,241.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

09/06/2022 IN SA2200096717 1096555 PAUL 1,383.00 0.00 11,624.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

09/06/2022 IN SA2200096654 1096492 JAYESH 1,383.00 0.00 13,007.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

10/06/2022 IN SA2200097945 1097784 SABITHA 2,621.00 0.00 15,628.00
27c. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-

11/06/2022 RC 9368 6028626 BILL DETAILS IN SLIP 0.00 7,475.00 8,153.00
Cash Amount Received

11/06/2022 RC 9367 6028622 BILL DETAILS IN SLIP 0.00 5,532.00 2,621.00
Cash Amount Received

11/06/2022 IN SA2200099401 1099231 MANJU 2,229.00 0.00 4,850.00
263c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE SINGLE
TOOTH DIRECT DELIVERY-

11/06/2022 IN SA2200100013 1099842 J0BY 2,968.00 0.00 7,818.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .

11/06/2022 IN SA2200100032 1099860 PRADEEP 8,299.00 0.00 16,117.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

11/06/2022 IN SA2200100042 1099870 THOMAS JOLLY 728.00 0.00 16,845.00
27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-

13/06/2022 IN SA2200101689 1101512 RUKKIYA KM 946.00 0.00 17,791.00
427 BITE PLANE LOWER-

13/06/2022 IN SA2200101690 1101513 ANILA 616.00 0.00 18,407.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

13/06/2022 IN SA2200102249 1102069 THOMAS JOLLY 655.00 0.00 19,062.00
27c.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-

13/06/2022 RC 9371 6029388 99401,101690,101689 0.00 3,791.00 15,271.00
Cash Amount Received

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103142 1102959 JAYAKUMAR 1,383.00 0.00 16,654.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/06/2022 RC 9372 6030143 00032,00013 0.00 11,267.00 5,387.00
Cash Amount Received

18/06/2022 IN SA2200109637 1109448 SABITHA 1,383.00 0.00 6,770.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

20/06/2022 IN SA2200111566 1111378 JYOTHISH 1,064.00 0.00 7,834.00
287c. ACRYLIC RPD SINGLE TOOTH
DIRECT DELIVERY-

23/06/2022 IN SA2200116541 1116332 SETTY 4,469.00 0.00 12,303.00
265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-

25/06/2022 RC 9389 6035057 116541 0.00 4,469.00 7,834.00
Cash Amount Received

25/06/2022 IN SA2200120118 1119921 KOYAKUTTY 7,818.01 0.00 15,652.01
265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)- , 264c.
DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY(LOWER)-
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

27/06/2022 RC 9391 6035355 BILL DETAILS IN SLIP 0.00 7,834.00 7,818.01
Cash Amount Received

28/06/2022 IN SA2200123352 1123141 SAHIRA 1,383.00 0.00 9,201.01
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

28/06/2022 IN SA2200123366 1123155 THOMAS 5,578.00 0.00 14,779.01
266¢. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (UPPER)-

28/06/2022 RC 9393 6035800 123352 0.00 1,383.00 13,396.01
Cash Amount Received

29/06/2022 RC 9396 6036099 120118,123366 0.00 13,396.00 0.01
Cash Amount Received

29/06/2022 IN SA2200125077 1124853 ANJU ANTONY 3,528.00 0.00 3,528.01
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127109 1126868 SUSAMMA JOSE 5,578.01 0.00 9,106.02
266¢. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127116 1126874 SUSAMMA JOSE 15,215.00 0.00 24,321.02
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

01/07/2022 N SA2200128498 1128263 ANGEL 280.00 0.00 24,601.02
64 SELF CURE
. ACRYLIG(TEMPORARY)-
01/07/2022 RC 12251 6036914 0.00 3,528.00 21,073.02
Cash Amount Received
02/07/2022 IN SA2200130807 1130593 RAJISH 8,904.00 0.00 29,977.02
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE- .
02/07/2022 IN SA2200130814 1130600 FR GEORGE 1,680.00 0.00 31,657.02
64 SELF CURE
. UACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)-
04/07/2022 RC 12252 6038371 130807 0.00 8,904.00 22,753.02
Cash Amount Received
04/07/2022 IN SA2200132260 1132043 BIJU FRANCE 5,936.00 0.00 28,689.02
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE- .
05/07/2022 IN SA2200133828 1133605 SUSAN 1,383.00 0.00 30,072.02
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
05/07/2022 IN SA2200133629 1133406 ANGEL 5,936.00 0.00 36,008.02
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-
06/07/2022 RC 12261 6038829 0.00 1,383.00 34,625.02
Cash Amount Received
06/07/2022 RC 12259 6038823 0.00 5,936.00 28,689.02
Cash Amount Received
06/07/2022 RC 12260 6038826 0.00 6,216.00 22,473.02
Cash Amount Received
11/07/2022 IN SA2200142105 1141878 FR GEORGE 35,616.00 0.00 58,089.02
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
12/07/2022 RC 12269 6041344 0.00 17,296.00 40,793.02
Cash Amount Received
12/07/2022 RC 12268 6041343 0.00 20,000.00 20,793.02
Cash Amount Received
12/07/2022 IN SA2200143656 1143422 ASHLY 700.00 0.00 21,493.02
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-
12/07/2022 RC 12270 6041347 0.00 700.00 20,793.02
Cash Amount Received
15/07/2022 IN SA2200148765 1148516 SINDHU 1,383.00 0.00 22,176.02
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
16/07/2022 IN SA2200150790 1150541 EDWIN 280.00 0.00 22,456.02
64 SELF CURE
ACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)-
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18/07/2022 IN SA2200153096 1152841 REJI 3,654.13 0.00 26,110.15
284c. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
DIRECT DELIVERY-

18/07/2022 IN SA2200152688 1152435 MADHU 1,297.00 0.00 27,407.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

20/07/2022 RC 12284 6044522 0.00 1,297.00 26,110.15
Cash Amount Received
20/07/2022 RC 12283 6044521 0.00 1,383.00 24,727.15
Cash Amount Received
20/07/2022 RC 12282 6044520 0.00 3,654.00 21,073.15
Cash Amount Received
21/07/2022 IN SA2200157420 1157150 SANOOP 2,966.00 0.00 24,039.15
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-11 .
23/07/2022 IN SA2200160933 1160658 EDWIN 1,297.00 0.00 25,336.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
25/07/2022 RC 12292 6046296 0.00 2,966.00 22,370.15
Cash Amount Received
25/07/2022 RC 12291 6046295 0.00 1,577.00 20,793.15
Cash Amount Received
28/07/2022 IN SA2200168909 1168628 GOPIKA 1,297.00 0.00 22,090.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
29/07/2022 IN SA2200170194 1169916 AMMINI 3,890.00 0.00 25,980.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N
30/07/2022 RC 26402 6048303 0.00 3,890.00 22,090.15

30/07/2022 N SA2200171363 1171083 SANJU 20,764.00 0.00 41,557.15
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-12 ,16 ,25 ,36
45 46 47

30/07/2022 IN SA2200171928 1171648 ROBIN 8,899.00 0.00 50,456.15
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-36 ,37 ,38

02/08/2022 IN SA2200175832 1175548 REJINA 12,968.00 0.00 63,424.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13
14 15 16 ,17 21 25 ,26

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, -

03/08/2022 RC 26415 6053676 0.00 20,764.00 42,660.15
Cash Amount Received

03/08/2022 RC 26413 6053674 0.00 12,968.00 29,692.15
Cash Amount Received

03/08/2022 RC 26414 6053675 0.00 8,899.00 20,793.15
Cash Amount Received

04/08/2022 IN SA2200180180 1179886 SANITHA 8,899.00 0.00 29,692.15

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-13 ,14 ,15

09/08/2022 IN SA2200187147 1186847 ALICE JOSEPH 3,890.00 0.00 33,582.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-22

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, B

09/08/2022 IN SA2200187113 1186813 SWEETY 1,444.00 0.00 35,026.15

64 SELF CURE
ACRYLIC(TEMPORARY)-11 ,12
13 14 15 ,16 21 22 23

11/08/2022 IN SA2200189779 1189482 LEEBA 656.00 0.00 35,682.15

13/08/2022 N SA2200193609 1193309 SWEETY 14,264.00 0.00 49,946.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
12 13 14 15 16 21 ,22
23 24 25
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15/08/2022 RC 26447 6055539 0.00 5,578.00 44,368.15
Cash Amount Received

15/08/2022 RC 26445 6055540 0.00 3,890.00 40,478.15
Cash Amount Received

15/08/2022 RC 26446 6055541 0.00 1,444.00 39,034.15
Cash Amount Received

15/08/2022 RC 26446 6055542 This Invoice Not In Customer Ledger 0.00 14,264.00 24,770.15
Cash Amount Received

18/08/2022 IN SA2200200019 1199706 ARUN THAMPY 2,594.00 0.00 27,364.15

27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-14
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N
19/08/2022 IN SA2200202495 1202174 DRISHYA 656.00 0.00 28,020.15

308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11

23/08/2022 IN SA2200206019 1205691 MANJU JIJO 9,077.00 0.00 27,542.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25
26 27 35 36 ,37 .38

26/08/2022 IN SA2200211704 1211362 SHIBI 3,890.00 0.00 22,355.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L
27/08/2022 IN SA2200213347 1213012 VALSAMMA 2,966.00 0.00 25,321.15
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE22
27/08/2022 IN SA2200213317 1212982 PRINCE 1,297.00 0.00 26,618.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26
30/08/2022 IN SA2200217267 1216928 ELDHOSE 2,594.00 0.00 29,212.15
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 26
30/08/2022 RC 29219 6061305 Invoice No:SA213347,5A211704 0.00 6,856.00 22,356.15
Cash Amount Received
31/08/2022 RC 29220 6062084 0.00 1,953.00 20,403.15
Cash Amount Received
31/08/2022 321 71423 0.00 0.15 20,403.00
02/09/2022 IN SA2200221936 1221593 RINTU 5,187.00 0.00 25,590.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-23
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 24 25 26
05/09/2022 RC 29233 6064244 0.00 656.00 24,934.00

05/09/2022 N SA2200225101 1224755 NITHYA 11,671.00 0.00 21,684.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
12 13 14 15 21 22 23

2
05/09/2022 IN SA2200225029 1224684 AFNAN 656.00 0.00 22,340.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-21
05/09/2022 RC 29233 6064244 656.00 0.00 22,996.00
Bank Transfer
12/09/2022 RC 38501 6067217 0.00 5,187.00 17,809.00

12/09/2022 IN SA2200233734 1233357 ANJALI 656.00 0.00 18,465.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
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13/09/2022 IN SA2200234680 1234299 SUSAN 1,297.00 0.00 19,762.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-28

14/09/2022 IN SA2200235998 1235614 KESIYA PRADEESH 4,820.00 0.00 24,582.00
ACTIVATOR TUBE 1.15 MM-15 ,25
, HIGH PULL GEAR WITH SAFTY
MODULES-15 ,25, STANDARD
FACE BOW 1.15/45MM-15 25,
390 MAXILLARY SPLINT WITH
TUBE/HEADGEAR-15 ,25

15/09/2022 IN SA2200238126 1237757 MELBIN 11,865.00 0.00 36,447.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11 ,12 21 22

16/09/2022 IN SA2200239363 1238994 ELIZABATH 1,155.00 0.00 37,602.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-31 41

17/09/2022 RC 38511 6070430 0.00 11,865.00 25,737.00
Cash Amount Received

17/09/2022 RC 38512 6070432 0.00 1,953.00 23,784.00
Cash Amount Received
19/09/2022 RC 38517 6070737 0.00 1,155.00 22,629.00
Cash Amount Received
19/09/2022 IN SA2200243119 1242742 JEENA SHERIN 1,297.00 0.00 23,926.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25
23/09/2022 IN SA2200249531 1249131 BINDHU 3,890.00 0.00 27,816.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-35
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 36 3T
27/09/2022 RC 38532 6073899 0.00 1,297.00 26,519.00
Cash Amount Received
30/09/2022 RC 38539 6075379 0.00 656.00 25,863.00
Cash Amount Received
30/09/2022 RC 38540 6075390 0.00 3,890.00 21,973.00
Cash Amount Received
30/09/2022 IN SA2200260299 1259904 TILCY 5,187.00 0.00 27,160.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-23
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 24 25 26
30/09/2022 IN 2209103051 7000224 U1 Based On Sales Orders 225. MAYA 656.00 0.00 27,816.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
03/10/2022 RC 38549 6076811 0.00 5,187.00 22,629.00
Cash Amount Received
05/10/2022 IN 2210107601 7000527 UPPER Based On Sales Orders 564. GAUTHAM 656.00 0.00 23,285.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
05/10/2022 IN SA2200264681 1264306 APARNA 1,297.00 0.00 24,582.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36
05/10/2022 IN SA2200264676 1264301 ANU 2,966.00 0.00 27,548.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-22 .
08/10/2022 RC 41314 6078991 0.00 5,933.00 21,615.00

08/10/2022 IN SA2200268912 1268540 DR JINU 5,933.00 0.00 20,595.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
FULL CONTOUR-15 ,16

11/10/2022 IN SA2200272030 1271658 BETTY B 4,394.00 0.00 24,989.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6

12/10/2022 RC 41322 6081413 0.00 4,394.00 20,595.00
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18/10/2022 IN SA2200281073 1280688 ASMINA 1,297.00 0.00 14,478.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24

18/10/2022 IN SA2200281344 1280958 JASNA 1,297.00 0.00 15,775.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

18/10/2022 IN SA2200281591 1281202 GOVIND 1,297.00 0.00 17,072.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47

18/10/2022 IN SA2200281009 1280624 JuBY 10,374.00 0.00 27,446.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
32 33 34 Al 42 43 44

19/10/2022 IN SA2200283343 1282955 JUBY 4,190.00 0.00 31,636.00
265¢c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)-35
36 37 45 46 47

19/10/2022 IN SA2200283170 1282783 JOSE SIR 2,268.00 0.00 33,904.00
285c. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U/L
DIRECT DELIVERY-31 ,32 ,33
34 35 36 37 41 42 43
44 45 46 A7

19/10/2022 IN SA2200282857 1282470 MUKTHAR 1,297.00 0.00 33,904.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-21

21/10/2022 RC 6085093 PATIENT ROOM 0.00 2,268.00 29,042.00
Cash Amount Received

22/10/2022 IN SA2200287761 1287383 ANUJA 29,841.00 0.00 13,181.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
16 25 26 35 ,36 ,46,03a.
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
W/DIE-15 ,16 ,25 ,26 ,35 ,36

A6
